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TRAINING CALENDAR



Skillbase is a leading provider of intuitive and distinctive knowledge
in Digital Payment Business, IT Systems and Technologies, and

Strategic Management Courses to Banks, Corporates and Public Sector 
through bespoke curriculum development that addresses specific

skill gaps across business, technology and operations.



COURSE TITLE DELIVERY
MODE

COURSE FEE
(    )

DURATION
(DAYS)

JAN MAY SEPMAR JUL NOVFEB JUN OCTAPR AUG DEC

Design Thinking in Financial Services

SAFe Agile for Teams (With SAFe Practitioner Certification) 

Leading SAFe 5 Agilist Certification Training

Certified Business Analysis Professional   (CBAP)

Business Relationship Management Professional (BRMP) 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

U.S.A

 300,000.00 

 500,000.00 

 500,000.00 

 850,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

2

3

3

4

4

				         13-14				             4-5						         7-8

	         22-24					       26-28

24-27							          20-23				         19-22				              5-8

	         7-10				                23-26				    28-31		               24-27

11-13					                 29-31				    28-30

COURSE TITLE DELIVERY
MODE

COURSE FEE
(    )

DURATION JAN MAY SEPMAR JUL NOVFEB JUN OCTAPR AUG DEC

DIGITAL PAYMENTS, DATA AND FINTECH

DATA SCIENCE

Cards and Payments Masterclass 

Digital Payments Operations for Managers

Strategic Operations and Business Process Improvement for 
Senior Managers 

Certified Digital Payments Expert (CDPE) 

Digital Banking, New Payments and Innovation in Financial 
Services

Aligning Operational Efficiency to Unique Customer 
Experiences in Digital Payments

Leveraging Payment  for Improved Revenue Generation

Creating  Competitive Advantage with Data in Africa’s 
Digital Economy

EMV, eCommerce Payments and CNP Fraud types, Fraud 
Detection and Fraud mitigation Systems

AI, Machine Learning, EMV Contactless Specification & Big 
Data for Financial Institutions 

1.

2.

3.

4. 

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Virtual 

Egypt 

London

Virtual 

Virtual 

Lagos 

Egypt 

Kenya

London  

U.S.A 

 180,000.00 

1,350,000.00 

1,500,000.00

 200,000.00 

 250,000.00 

 300,000.00 

 550,000.00  

 1,750,000.00 

 2,200,000.00 

 2,200,000.00 

3

5

5

2

3

3

4

5

3

3

			   9 - 11 				       8 - 10				           7 - 9				              5 - 7

			   15 - 17		               17 - 19			                    3-5			                       1 - 3

					                 3 - 5						                   20-25

31-3 Feb 								                25-28						              5-8

							         26 - 30

								                			        25 - 29

		                  13 - 17

		                  21-23								             11 - 13

								                 14 - 16

	          16 - 17			                9-10				    10-11				       16-17



COURSE TITLE DELIVERY
MODE

COURSE FEE
(    )

DURATION
(DAYS)

JAN MAY SEPMAR JUL NOVFEB JUN OCTAPR AUG DEC

Applying Data Analytics For Customer Acquisition, 
Engagement and Rentention In Financial Services

Credit Risk Modelling -Data Treatment & Feature Selection on 
Credit Cards

Applying Data Science and Machine Learning to Payments 

Application Of Descriptive Analytics in Retail Banking 
- A Credit Card Use Case

1.

2.

3.

4.

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

 250,000.00 

 250,000.00 

 250,000.00 

 250,000.00

 3

 3

 3 

 3

			   27-29				       12-14				         13-15				             4-6

11-13				         18-20						      5-7.					              4-6

	      	                 23-24		              6-7					          28-29			      29-30

	          2-4			         3-4				             4-5				                 26-27

COURSE TITLE DELIVERY
MODE

COURSE FEE
(    )

DURATION JAN MAY SEPMAR JUL NOVFEB JUN OCTAPR AUG DEC

INTERSWITCH PRODUCT OPERATIONS

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Payments Technologies Masterclass

Network Operations, Settlement and Finality on 
Payment Channels

Verve Global Operations and Settlement Training

ACI (Postilion) Payments Basic Training

ACI (Postilion) Advanced Realtime Training

ACI (Postilion) Advanced PostCard Training

ACI (Postilion) ATMApp Practical Specialised Training

ACI_ UP Framework Technical Bootcamp (Basic) 

ACI_ UP Framework Technical Training

Enterprise Service Bus (ESB) Support Training

Key Management  on HSMs (Hardware Security Module)

Disaster Recovery Professional - Carbonite

Stratus 99.999 Advanced Certified Professionals Program 

Payments Certified Systems Engineer - HSM (THALES)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Virtual 

Virtual 

Virtual

Lagos 

Virtual 

Virtual 

Johannesburg, 
SA 

E-Learning 

South Africa 

Virtual 

 Lagos 

 Dubai, UAE 

 Capetown, SA 

 London, UK 

200,000.00 

210,000.00 

200,000.00

450,000.00 

1,300,000.00 

1,200,000.00 

2,000,000.00  

$12,150.00

$2,430.00 

350,000.00 

400,000.00 

1,500,000.00 

1,500,000.00 

2,000,000.00

2

2

2

5

3

2

5

5

2

2

4

4

3

					                  11-12		            6- 7					         2-3

					                 24-26				    28-30				       13-15

				         13-14				             8-9				                 12-13

	         20-24					         5-9				          4-8			      6-10

	        27-28						         1-2				          11-12				              12-13

17-18				         27-28						      23-24					               13-14

	         13-16				              8-12				    21-25		              16-20

			   27-31								              11-15				              11-15

	         20-22						               5-7						         15-17

				         10-14										             21-25

16-20				         17-21						      14-18		               23-27

19-20				         6-7				            11-12				               25-26

			   7-8		              16-17		          18-19				               23-24



COURSE TITLE DELIVERY
MODE

COURSE FEE
(    )

DURATION
(DAYS)

JAN MAY SEPMAR JUL NOVFEB JUN OCTAPR AUG DEC

CYBER SECURITY, RISK AND COMPLIANCE

Security Audit, Controls and Investigations on Postilion 
Systems

Risk and Compliance on Electronic Payment Systems

ARIC (iSaaS) User Training 

ARIC (iSaaS)  Advanced Technical Training 

Certified Business Continuity and Disaster Recovery 
Professional

Global Industrial Cyber Security Professional | GICSP 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

 Virtual

 

 Onsite 

 Virtual 

 Cyprus 

 France

London 

200,000.00 

220,000.00 

220,000.00 

1,200,000.00 

2,200,000.00

3,000,000.00

2

2

2

4

4

5

25-26				          25-26				            20-21			                19-20

			   29-30				        6-7				          19-20			     23-24

16-17				         	            4-5				    2-3				       8-10

	          7-10				              23-26		          11-14				                24-27

	          6-10				              15-19				    28-1 Sep				       6-10

	          27-2 Mar				                       19-22		            	                       18-21

EC-COUNCIL SECURITY COURSES

Certified Ethical Hacker v12 (CEH)

Certified Network Defender (CND)

Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator (CFHI)

EC-Council Incident Handling (ECIH)

Certified Threat Intelligence Analyst (CTIA)

Certified SOC Analyst (CSA)

CPENT Training Course (CPENT)

Certified Business Continuity and Disaster Recovery 
Professional 

Web Application Hacking & Security

Advanced Network Defence (CAST 614)

EC-Council Certified Encryption Specialist (ECES)

EC-Council Security Specialist (ECSS)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

Live Virtual 

2,000,000.00  

2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00  

2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00  

2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00  

2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00  

2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00  

2,000,000.00 

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

24 - 28

17 - 21

10 - 14

24 - 28

24 - 28

21 - 25

14 - 18

28 - 4

21 - 25

14 - 18

21 - 25

14 - 18

21 - 25

14 - 18

21 - 25

14 - 18

21 - 25

18 - 22

18 - 22

18 - 22

23 - 27

23 - 27

23 - 27

23 - 27

23 - 27

20 - 24

7 - 11

20 - 24

7 - 11

7 - 11

20 - 24

7 - 11

25 - 29

25 - 29

25 - 29

25 - 29

25 - 29

22 - 26

22 - 26

22 - 26

24 - 28

24 - 28

24 - 28

21 - 25

21 - 25

21 - 25

21 - 25

21 - 25

12 - 16

5 - 9

12 - 16

5 - 9

5 - 9

12 - 16

5 - 9

19 - 23

19 - 23

19 - 23

19 - 23

19 - 23

19 - 23

19 - 23

19 - 23

19 - 23



COURSE TITLE DELIVERY
MODE

COURSE FEE
(    )

DURATION
(DAYS)

JAN MAY SEPMAR JUL NOVFEB JUN OCTAPR AUG DEC

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & CHANNELS

Project Management Profesional (PMP)

ITIL 4 Foundation

VMware vSphere: Install, Configure, Manage [V7]

AWS Certifed Cloud Practitioner (AWS Cloud Practitioner)

A: Microsoft Azure Administrator AZ-104T00

Administering a SQL Database Infrastructure

Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP)

Certified Cloud Security Professional (CCSP)

Certified Kybernates Adminstrator (CKA)

CompTIA Network+ (N10-008)

CompTIA SYS-601-Security+

Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP)

Oracle WebLogic Server 14c: Administration I Ed 3

Oracle Weblogic Server 14c Administration

Oracle WebLogic Server 14c: Administration II Ed 3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

 Virtual 

 Virtual 

 Virtual 

 Virtual 

 Virtual 

 India 

London, UK

Virtual

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

 500,000.00 

 1,200,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 200,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

 2,000,000.00 

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

17-19

23-27

27-3 Mar 

20-24

13-17

1-3

27-31

6-10

13-17

19-21

24-28

15-19

7-9

26-30

12-16

28-30

24-28

3-7

17-21

23-25

18-22

25-29

24-27

9-13

22-24

29-1 Dec

20-24

13-17

4-8

18-22

For demos, discounts and customised training plans, please contact 

Uche: +234-8033302743 or uche.oguh@interswitchgroup.com



OUR PARTNERS



1648C Oko-Awo Street,
Victoria Island, Lagos

www.interswitchgroup.com


