

Skillbase is a leading provider of intuitive and distinctive knowledge in Digital Payment Business, IT Systems and Technologies, and Strategic Management Courses to Banks, Corporates and Public Sector through bespoke curriculum development that addresses specific skill gaps across business, technology and operations.

	COURSE TITLE	DELIVERY MODE	COURSE FEE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
				DIGITAL P	AYMENTS,	DATA AND	FINTECH									
1.	Cards and Payments Masterclass	Virtual	180,000.00	3			9 - 11			8 - 10			7 - 9			5 - 7
2.	Digital Payments Operations for Managers	Egypt	1,350,000.00	5						26 - 30						
3.	Strategic Operations and Business Process Improvement for Senior Managers	London	1,500,000.00	5									25 - 29			
4.	Certified Digital Payments Expert (CDPE)	Virtual	200,000.00	2		16 - 17			9-10			10-11			16-17	
5.	Digital Banking, New Payments and Innovation in Financial Services	Virtual	250,000.00	3			15 - 17		17 - 19			3-5			1-3	
6.	Aligning Operational Efficiency to Unique Customer Experiences in Digital Payments	Lagos	300,000.00	3					3 - 5					20-25		
' .	Leveraging Payment for Improved Revenue Generation	Egypt	550,000.00	4	31-3 Feb						25-28					5-8
В.	Creating Competitive Advantage with Data in Africa's Digital Economy	Kenya	1,750,000.00	5			13 - 17									
9.	EMV, eCommerce Payments and CNP Fraud types, Fraud Detection and Fraud mitigation Systems	London	2,200,000.00	3			21-23						11 - 13			
0.	Al, Machine Learning, EMV Contactless Specification & Big Data for Financial Institutions	U.S.A	2,200,000.00	3							14 - 16					
					DATA S	CIENCE										
1.	Design Thinking in Financial Services	Virtual	300,000.00	2				13-14			4-5				7-8	
2.	SAFe Agile for Teams (With SAFe Practitioner Certification)	Virtual	500,000.00	3	11-13				29-31			28-30				
3.	Leading SAFe 5 Agilist Certification Training	Virtual	500,000.00	3		22-24				26-28						
4.	Certified Business Analysis Professional (CBAP)	Virtual	850,000.00	4	24-27					20-23			19-22			5-8
5.	Business Relationship Management Professional (BRMP)	U.S.A	2,000,000.00	4		7-10			23-26			28-31		24-27		

	COURSE TITLE	DELIVERY MODE	COURSE FEE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
				INTERSV	VITCH PRO	DUCT OPER	RATIONS									
1.	Payments Technologies Masterclass	Virtual	200,000.00	2					11-12		6- 7				2-3	
2.	Network Operations, Settlement and Finality on Payment Channels	Virtual	210,000.00	2	19-20			6-7			11-12			25-26		
3.	Verve Global Operations and Settlement Training	Virtual	200,000.00	2			7-8		16-17		18-19			23-24		
4.	ACI (Postilion) Payments Basic Training	Lagos	450,000.00	5	16-20			17-21				14-18		23-27		
5.	ACI (Postilion) Advanced Realtime Training	Virtual	1,300,000.00	3					24-26			28-30			13-15	
5.	ACI (Postilion) Advanced PostCard Training	Virtual	1,200,000.00	2				13-14			8-9			12-13		
7.	ACI (Postilion) ATMApp Practical Specialised Training	Johannesburg, SA	2,000,000.00	5		20-24				5-9			4-8		6-10	
3.	ACI_ UP Framework Technical Bootcamp (Basic)	E-Learning	\$12,150.00													
9.	ACI_ UP Framework Technical Training	South Africa	\$2,430.00	5				10-14							21-25	
10.	Enterprise Service Bus (ESB) Support Training	Virtual	350,000.00	2		27-28				1-2			11-12			12-13
11.	Key Management on HSMs (Hardware Security Module)	Lagos	400,000.00	2	17-18			27-28				23-24				13-14
12.	Disaster Recovery Professional - Carbonite	Dubai, UAE	1,500,000.00	4		13-16			8-12			21-25		16-20		
13.	Stratus 99.999 Advanced Certified Professionals Program	Capetown, SA	1,500,000.00	4			27-31						11-15			11-15
14.	Payments Certified Systems Engineer - HSM (THALES)	London, UK	2,000,000.00	3		20-22					5-7				15-17	
				В	USINESS M	ANAGEMEN	IT									
l.	Applying Data Analytics For Customer Acquisition, Engagement and Rentention In Financial Services	Virtual	250,000.00	3			27-29			12-14			13-15			4-6
2.	Credit Risk Modelling -Data Treatment & Feature Selection on Credit Cards	Virtual	250,000.00	3		2-4		3-4			4-5			26-27		
3.	Applying Data Science and Machine Learning to Payments	Virtual	250,000.00	3	11-13			18-20				5-7.				4-6
1.	Application Of Descriptive Analytics in Retail Banking - A Credit Card Use Case	Virtual	250,000.00	3			23-24		6-7				28-29		29-30	

	COURSE TITLE	DELIVERY MODE	COURSE FEE (#)	DURATION (DAYS)	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
				CYBER SEC	CURITY, RIS	K AND CO	MPLIANCE									
1.	Security Audit, Controls and Investigations on Postilion Systems	Virtual	200,000.00	2	25-26			25-26			20-21			19-20		
2.	Risk and Compliance on Electronic Payment Systems	Onsite	220,000.00	2			29-30			6-7			19-20		23-24	
3.	ARIC (iSaaS) User Training	Virtual	220,000.00	2	16-17				4-5			2-3			8-10	
4.	ARIC (iSaaS) Advanced Technical Training	Cyprus	1,200,000.00	4		7-10			23-26		11-14			24-27		
5.	Certified Business Continuity and Disaster Recovery Professional	France	2,200,000.00	4		27-2 Mar				19-22			18-21			
6.	Global Industrial Cyber Security Professional GICSP	London	3,000,000.00	5		6-10			15-19			28-1 Sep			6-10	
				EC-CC	OUNCIL SEC	CURITY COL	JRSES									
1.	Certified Ethical Hacker v12 (CEH)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5	24 - 28		21 - 25		23 - 27		25 - 29		19 - 23		21 - 25	
2.	Certified Network Defender (CND)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5		21 - 25		18 - 22		20 - 24		22 - 26		24 - 28		12 - 16
3.	Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator (CFHI)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5			14 - 18			7 - 11			19 - 23			5 - 9
4.	EC-Council Incident Handling (ECIH)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5	17 - 21		21 - 25		23 - 27		25 - 29		19 - 23		21 - 25	
5.	Certified Threat Intelligence Analyst (CTIA)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5		14 - 18		18 - 22		20 - 24		22 - 26		24 - 28		12 - 16
6.	Certified SOC Analyst (CSA)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5			14 - 18			7 - 11			19 - 23			5 - 9
7.	CPENT Training Course (CPENT)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5	10 - 14		21 - 25		23 - 27		25 - 29		19 - 23		21 - 25	
8.	Certified Business Continuity and Disaster Recovery Professional	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5			14 - 18			7 - 11			19 - 23			5 - 9
9.	Web Application Hacking & Security	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5	24 - 28		21 - 25		23 - 27		25 - 29		19 - 23		21 - 25	
10.	Advanced Network Defence (CAST 614)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5		28 - 4		18 - 22		20 - 24		22 - 26		24 - 28		12 - 16
11.	EC-Council Certified Encryption Specialist (ECES)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5			14 - 18			7 - 11			19 - 23			5 - 9
12.	EC-Council Security Specialist (ECSS)	Live Virtual	2,000,000.00	5	24 - 28		21 - 25		23 - 27		25 - 29		19 - 23		21 - 25	

COURSE TITLE	DELIVERY MODE	COURSE FEE	DURATION (DAYS)	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & CHANNELS														
Project Management Profesional (PMP)	Virtual	500,000.00	4												
2. ITIL 4 Foundation	Virtual	1,200,000.00	4												
VMware vSphere: Install, Configure, Manage [V7]	Virtual	2,000,000.00	4			1-3			7-9		23-25			22-24	
4. AWS Certifed Cloud Practitioner (AWS Cloud Practitioner)	Virtual	200,000.00	4												
5. A: Microsoft Azure Administrator AZ-104T00	Virtual	2,000,000.00	4	17-19			19-21			28-30				29-1 Dec	
6. Administering a SQL Database Infrastructure	India	2,000,000.00	4												
7. Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP)	London, UK	2,000,000.00	4			27-31				24-28				20-24	
8. Certified Cloud Security Professional (CCSP)	Virtual	2,000,000.00	4		27-3 Mar				26-30			18-22			4-8
9. Certified Kybernates Adminstrator (CKA)	India	2,000,000.00	4												
10. CompTIA Network+ (N10-008)	India	2,000,000.00	4	23-27				15-19				25-29			
11. CompTIA SYS-601-Security+	India	2,000,000.00	4												
12. Certified Secure Software Lifecycle Professional (CSSLP)	India	2,000,000.00	4		20-24				12-16				24-27		
13. Oracle WebLogic Server 14c: Administration I Ed 3	India	2,000,000.00	4			6-10				3-7				13-17	
14. Oracle Weblogic Server 14c Administration	India	2,000,000.00	4		13-17		24-28								18-22
15. Oracle WebLogic Server 14c: Administration II Ed 3	India	2,000,000.00	4			13-17				17-21			9-13		

Uche: +234-8033302743 or uche.oguh@interswitchgroup.com

OUR PARTNERS



















1648C Oko-Awo Street, Victoria Island, Lagos www.interswitchgroup.com